
   
  
Rensselaerville Ramble Trail Run/Walk - 6/18/2016 
Huyck Preserve, Rensselaerville, NY 
 
Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
5 Mile Salamander Scamper 
 
 
   Pl Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age    City/State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  2618  Lawrence, J.P.             M26  Albany, NY                      39:45 
    2  2655  Bright, Jonathan           M46  Slingerlands, NY                40:13 
    3  2610  Kelleher, Daniel           M19  Purling, NY                     41:03 
    4  2639  Kosich, Finn               M11  Rensselaerville, NY             41:25 
    5  2633  Kosich, Jon                M47  Rensselaerville, NY             43:12 
    6  2607  Burton, Terry              M47  Schoharie, NY                   44:31 
    7  2648  Ho, Pete                   M45  Rensselaerville, NY             46:14 
    8  2606  Miller, Richard            M45  Cobleskill, NY                  46:52 
    9  2611  Kunkler, Scott             M41  Albany, NY                      48:50 
   10  2654  Caputo, John               M40  Coxsackie, NY                   50:32 
   11  2645  Berg, Kimberly             W30  Albany, NY                      52:50 
   12  2656  Korn, Roy                  M59  Middleburgh, NY                 57:22 
   13  2631  Pinder, Rebecca            W35  Catskill, NY                    57:52 
   14  2658  Roberts, Danielle          W25  Troy, NY                        58:54 
   15  2638  Abbott, Sarah              W21  East Berne, NY                  59:16 
   16  2636  Keyser, Amanda             W34  Schenectady, NY               1:00:23 
   17  2619  Patrick, Martin            M62  East Greenbush, NY            1:01:50 
   18  2653  Platel, Becca              W31  Rensselaerville, NY           1:03:41 
   19  2604  Chainyk, Cassidy           W19  Albany, NY                    1:03:56 
   20  2605  Chainyk, Katie             W44  Albany, NY                    1:03:57 
   21  2615  Yelich, Glenn              M58  Rensselaerville, NY           1:04:54 
   22  2632  Charlebois, Donna          W58  East Berne, NY                1:05:08 
   23  2641  Moran, Elizabeth           W47  Port Washington, NY           1:06:16 
   24  2647  Gillingham, Sara Kate      W41  Rensselaerville, NY           1:06:17 
   25  2603  Reis, Dawn                 W45  Rensselaerville, NY           1:06:19 
   26  2657  Carrico, Pauline           W49  Albany, NY                    1:07:14 
   27  2644  Lafrancois, Joanne         W56  Albany, NY                    1:07:22 
   28  2637  Sanderson, Howard          M60  Schaghticoke, NY              1:10:50 
   29  2640  Herwick, Kimberly          W22  Climax, NY                    1:11:02 
   30  2617  Gerrish, Michael           M65  Glenmont, NY                  1:16:29 
   31  2630  Yelich, Stella             W16  Rensselaerville, NY           1:19:37 
   32  2646  Marre, Valerie             W62  Albany, NY                    1:19:40 
   33  2642  Chapman, Cathy             W62  Rensselaerville, NY           1:24:25 
   34  2616  Gerrish, Carol             W65  Glenmont, NY                  1:34:51 
   35  2643  Chapman, Jim               M68  Rensselaerville, NY           1:40:10 
   36  2620  Cleary, Daniel             M51  Latham, NY                    1:46:20 
   37  2621  Cleary, Maria              W51  Latham, NY                    1:46:46 
   38  2622  Kuhar, Rochelle            W40  Rensselaerville, NY           1:51:44 
   39  2623  Kuhar, Micah               M31  Rdensselaerville, NY          1:51:45 
   40  2625  Rhoads-Goodman, Samuel     M10  Hannacroix, NY                1:56:35 
   41  2612  Jenik, Alexandra           W29  New York City, NY             1:56:37 
   42  2613  Holland, Jane              W63  New York City, NY             1:56:41 
   43  2627  Tallman, Jimmy             M10  Schenectady, NY               2:04:42 
   44  2624  Rhoads, Anne               W41  Hannacroix, NY                2:08:50 
   45  2628  Tallman, Renny             W40  Schenectady, NY               2:08:58 
   46  2626  Rhoads, William            M72  New Paltz, NY                 2:09:01 
   47  2635  Miller, Linda              W68  Rensselaerville, NY           2:24:41 
   48  2634  Dyer, Nancy                W71  Rensselaerville, NY           2:24:43 
 
 
 
 



  
Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women  
  1 Berg, Kimberly           W30 Albany, NY               52:50 
 
Overall Results Men  
  1 Lawrence, J.P.           M26 Albany, NY               39:45 
 
 
Women 
 
13-19 Results - Women 
  1 Chainyk, Cassidy         W19 Albany, NY             1:03:56 
  2 Yelich, Stella           W16 Rensselaerville, NY    1:19:37 
 
20-29 Results - Women  
  1 Roberts, Danielle        W25 Troy, NY                 58:54 
  2 Abbott, Sarah            W21 East Berne, NY           59:16 
  3 Herwick, Kimberly        W22 Climax, NY             1:11:02 
  4 Jenik, Alexandra         W29 New York City, NY      1:56:37 
 
30-39 Results - Women  
  1 Pinder, Rebecca          W35 Catskill, NY             57:52 
  2 Keyser, Amanda           W34 Schenectady, NY        1:00:23 
  3 Platel, Becca            W31 Rensselaerville, NY    1:03:41 
 
40-49 Results - Women  
  1 Chainyk, Katie           W44 Albany, NY             1:03:57 
  2 Moran, Elizabeth         W47 Port Washington, NY    1:06:16 
  3 Gillingham, Sara Kate    W41 Rensselaerville, NY    1:06:17 
  4 Reis, Dawn               W45 Rensselaerville, NY    1:06:19 
  5 Carrico, Pauline         W49 Albany, NY             1:07:14 
  6 Kuhar, Rochelle          W40 Rensselaerville, NY    1:51:44 
  7 Rhoads, Anne             W41 Hannacroix, NY         2:08:50 
  8 Tallman, Renny           W40 Schenectady, NY        2:08:58 
 
50-59 Results - Women  
  1 Charlebois, Donna        W58 East Berne, NY         1:05:08 
  2 Lafrancois, Joanne       W56 Albany, NY             1:07:22 
  3 Cleary, Maria            W51 Latham, NY             1:46:46 
 
60-69 Results - Women  
  1 Marre, Valerie           W62 Albany, NY             1:19:40 
  2 Chapman, Cathy           W62 Rensselaerville, NY    1:24:25 
  3 Gerrish, Carol           W65 Glenmont, NY           1:34:51 
  4 Holland, Jane            W63 New York City, NY      1:56:41 
  5 Miller, Linda            W68 Rensselaerville, NY    2:24:41 
 
70-99 Results - Women  
  1 Dyer, Nancy              W71 Rensselaerville, NY    2:24:43 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
 
 
Men 
 
 
1-12 Results - Men  
  1 Kosich, Finn             M11 Rensselaerville, NY      41:25 
  2 Rhoads-Goodman, Samuel   M10 Hannacroix, NY         1:56:35 
  3 Tallman, Jimmy           M10 Schenectady, NY        2:04:42 
 
13-19 Results - Men  
  1 Kelleher, Daniel         M19 Purling, NY              41:03 
 
30-39 Results - Men  
  1 Kuhar, Micah             M31 Rensselaerville, NY    1:51:45 
 
40-49 Results - Men  
  1 Bright, Jonathan         M46 Slingerlands, NY         40:13 
  2 Kosich, Jon              M47 Rensselaerville, NY      43:12 
  3 Burton, Terry            M47 Schoharie, NY            44:31 
  4 Ho, Pete                 M45 Rensselaerville, NY      46:14 
  5 Miller, Richard          M45 Cobleskill, NY           46:52 
  6 Kunkler, Scott           M41 Albany, NY               48:50 
  7 Caputo, John             M40 Coxsackie, NY            50:32 
 
50-59 Results - Men  
  1 Korn, Roy                M59 Middleburgh, NY          57:22 
  2 Yelich, Glenn            M58 Rensselaerville, NY    1:04:54 
  3 Cleary, Daniel           M51 Latham, NY             1:46:20 
 
60-69 Results - Men  
  1 Patrick, Martin          M62 East Greenbush, NY     1:01:50 
  2 Sanderson, Howard        M60 Schaghticoke, NY       1:10:50 
  3 Gerrish, Michael         M65 Glenmont, NY           1:16:29 
  4 Chapman, Jim             M68 Rensselaerville, NY    1:40:10 
 
70-99 Results - Men  
  1 Rhoads, William          M72 New Paltz, NY          2:09:01 
 


